HMC219B Data Sheet
Rev. A | Page 2 of 27
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Features .............................................................................................. 1
Applications ....................................................................................... 1
Functional Block Diagram .............................................................. 1
General Description ......................................................................... 1
Revision History ............................................................................... 2

(RH-8-4)
Dimensions shown in millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2
Temperature
Range
MSL
Rating3 Package Body Material
Package
Description
Package
Option
Package
Marking4
HMC219BMS8GE −40°C to +85°C MSL1 Low Stress Injection Molded Plastic 8-Lead MINI_SO_EP RH-8-4
XXXX
H219B
HMC219BMS8GETR −40°C to +85°C MSL1 Low Stress Injection Molded Plastic 8-Lead MINI_SO_EP RH-8-4
XXXX
H219B
EV1HMC219BMS8G    Evaluation PCB
Assembly
1 The HMC219BMS8GE and the HMC219BMS8GETR are RoHS Compliant Parts.
2 Lead finish, 100% SN 10 micron minimum.
3 See the Absolute Maximum Ratings section.
4 XXXX = four digit lot number.
0.95
0.85
0.75
0.38
0.30
0.22
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-187-AA-T
3.10
3.00
2.90
3.10
3.00
2.90
5.08
4.90
4.68
0.80
0.60
0.40
0.13
MAX 0.95
REF
TOP VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
END VIEW
0
1-